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Zutphen

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

A.A. Jurriens
Floris Hulshof
Piet Schrijvers

E. Haandrikman

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Albert Roording

J. Eikelboom

Henk Voskamp

Comb. Peppelenbosch
R. Wolf

Wilfred Pasman
Marinus Hendrixen
Chris Meeuwissen
Jos van Roon

Benny Schrijver Jr.
Antonie Wijngaards
R.A.A. Hoff

Namigq Rajab

Bas Jansen

Erik Hettema

G.H. Bloemen

B.E.M. Addink
A.H.M. Sterkeboer
C. Vrolijk

Gebr. Bierhof

Roy Jansen

A.A. Aalpoel

Johan Boesveld
D.J.P. Schut

Kampioenschap Keizer

PC

WOoONOGOULRA,WNER

Naam

A.A. Jurriens

E. Haandrikman

Piet Schrijvers

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Floris Hulshof
Albert Roording
Henk Voskamp

J. Eikelboom
Wilfred Pasman

R. Wolf

Comb. Peppelenbosch
Marinus Hendrixen
Jos van Roon

Totpnt

12746.
12115.
12094.
12028.
11375.
10573.
10476.
9956.
9113.
9109.
8944.
8379.
7770.
7584.
6446.
6328.
6067.
6012.
5404.
3922.
3902.
2824.
2255,
2182.
1647.
1628.
1153.
786.
659.

ROOVUUOWNERANWUUGONLOPRAROVOUPAPAOWRERERUNOLOONLER

Totpnt

23797.
23092.
22959.
21057.
20948.
20211.
18609.
17695.
16945.
16533.
16336.
15625.
14094.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

E. Haandrikman

A.A. Jurriens

Piet Schrijvers

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Albert Roording
Floris Hulshof
Henk Voskamp
Wilfred Pasman

R. Wolf

Marinus Hendrixen
Comb. Peppelenbosch
J. Eikelboom

Jos van Roon

Chris Meeuwissen
R.A.A. Hoff

Bas Jansen

Antonie Wijngaards
Benny Schrijver Jr.
Erik Hettema

Namiq Rajab

C. Vrolijk

A.H.M. Sterkeboer
G.H. Bloemen

Roy Jansen

Gebr. Bierhof
B.E.M. Addink
Johan Boesveld
D.J.P. Schut

Totpnt

11063.
11e51.
10865.
9681.
9638.
8832.
8653.
8001.
7424,
7245.
7223.
7219.
6510.
5984.
5145.
4882.
4861.
3189.
2627.
2616.
1836.
1742.
1343.
1225.
1095.
1013.

715.

694.
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

P

Chris Meeuwissen 13755.6
R.A.A. Hoff 11212.8
Antonie Wijngaards 11189.9
Bas Jansen 10286.5
Benny Schrijver Jr. 9635.8
Namigq Rajab 8629.4
Erik Hettema 6549.9
G.H. Bloemen 5245.9
C. Vrolijk 4018.4
A.H.M. Sterkeboer 3997.8
B.E.M. Addink 3837.2
Roy Jansen 2854.4
Gebr. Bierhof 2742.5
Johan Boesveld 1501.8
D.J.P. Schut 1354.1
A.A. Aalpoel 1153.9
Duifkampioenschap
1c Naam Ringnr
1 E. Haandrikman 0-1247730
2 A.A. Jurriens 1-1672119
3 A.A. Jurriens 0-1253305
4 H. van Zanten & Zn. 1-1671809
5 Piet Schrijvers 1-1670584
6 Albert Roording 1-1674461
7 A.A. Jurriens 1-1672143
8 Piet Schrijvers 1-1676399
9 A.A. Jurriens 0-1253304
10 Floris Hulshof 1-1672717
11 A.A. Jurriens 1-1672106
12 Floris Hulshof 2-8233430
13 Albert Roording 1-1674475
14 Floris Hulshof 1-1672722
15 E. Haandrikman 9-1415258
16 Floris Hulshof 9-1415373
17 Floris Hulshof 1-1672735
18 A.A. Jurriens 1-1672130
19 A.A. Jurriens 2-8233020
20 Piet Schrijvers 1-1670521
21 E. Haandrikman 0-1247727
22 Albert Roording 1-1674413
23 A.A. Jurriens 1-1672155
24 H. van Zanten & Zn. 1-1671824
25 E. Haandrikman 2-8232936
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13
11
13
13
12
10
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11

11
11
10
10
11

Punten

l10401.
9969.
9873.
9785.
9465.
9188.
9153.
9093.
9089.
8656.
8620.
8596.
8300.
8280.
8273.
8092.
7900.
7816.
7434.
7344.
7288.
7276.
7217.
7195.
6909.
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